Product datasheet
www.hotenda.com © 2013, HOTENDA LED. All rights reserved
Page 1
G10q LED Circular Tube Datasheet
Product datasheet
www.hotenda.com © 2013, HOTENDA LED. All rights reserved
Page 2

 Patented power supply with wide voltage to suit worldwide market with single version tube.
 Input voltage is 85-265VAC.
 Brightness is even more than conventional lamps when use is normal illumination area.
 Characterized by durable,energy saving,environmental protection and soft ray.
 No RF interference. Solid-state, high-shock and vibration resistant.
 Major reduction in power costs, Maintenance free, easy installation.
 Low power consumption, high intensity
Product benefits
Product features
Product datasheet
www.hotenda.com © 2013, HOTENDA LED. All rights reserved
Page 3
All models of LED Circular Tube
Model No. Power Voltage Dimension(mm) Lumens(lm) PC Cover
HTD-T10/C205 10W AC85-265V Φ205*H30mm±1 900±10% Clear / Milky/Wave
HTD-T10/C225 12W AC85-265V Φ225*H30mm±1 1150±10% Clear / Milky/Wave
HTD-T10/C300 18W AC85-265V Φ300*H30mm±1 1650±10% Clear / Milky/Wave
HTD-T10/C375 20W AC85-265V Φ375*H30mm±1 1950±10% Clear / Milky/Wave
HTD-T10/C406 21W AC85-265V Φ406*H30mm±1 2050±10% Clear / Milky/Wave
Photo Description
ф29*375mm P/N: HTD-T10/C375 Luminous
Flux(lm)：
1900lm